A

TIME-TABLE OF UG SEMESTER-I| EXAM 2023-24

TIME :11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM
B.Com. SEM-II B.Sc. SEM-lI B.A. SEM-II B.A. SEM-II B.A. (Hons.)
SALARNE (REG & NC) (REG & NC) (REG) (NC) SEM-II
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Monday, 5 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC) (AEC)
ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC) (AEC)
HINDI HINDI HINDI
» POLITICAL
Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 SCIENCE
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Thursday, 8 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC)
HINDI HINDI
~ Saturday, 10 August, 2024 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
Monday, 12 August, 2024 EAFM SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
PHYSICS
Tuesday, 13 A t, 2024 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT
PRI, s AgUE ZOOLOGY
PUBLIC PUBLIC
d 14 A , 2024
Wednesday, ugust, BADM ADM. ADM.
; 4§ COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Friday, 16 August, 2024 (AEC) (AEC)
% ENGLISH ENGLISH
Saturday, 17 August, 2024 HISTORY
MATHS
F A
Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 BOTANY MATHS MATHS
COMPUTER HINDI
, 22 A t, 2024 :
Thursdgy Hgss 20 AR SCIENCE LITERATURE
Friday, 23 August, 2024 CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS ECONOMICS
Saturday, 24 August, 2024 ni o i
LITERATURE LITERATURE
VALUE VALUE
T ;27 Al t, 2024
B e s ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
SKILL. SKILL SKILL
Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
: COURSE COURSE COURSE
_ GEOGRAPHY -I
Thursday, 29 August, 2024 HISTORY POLITICAL Sci-I
HISTORY-I
PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
Friday, 30 A L2024
. 30 Aguist, 200 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY
N DRAWING &
: PAINTING
G.P.E.M.
VALUE VALUE INDIAN MUSIC- VALUE
7 , 2024 .
SRy 30 Avges 20 ADDED COURSE | ADDED COURSE - SITAR ADDED COURSE
INDIAN MUSIC-
VOCAL
PHYSICAL EDU.
Monday, 2 September, 2024 HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE
HINDI '
Tuesday, 3 September, 2024 LITERATURE URDU
URDU
GEOGRAPHY -1l
Wednesday, 4 September, 2024 GEOGRAPHY POLITICAL Sci-ll
HISTORY-II
Thursday, 5 September, 2024 Mi;';?RY POLITICAL SCI.
SKILL SKILL
Friday, 6 September, 2024 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE




